A1
Z. Heise
REV A1 Release
1:1
LABEL, NAMEPLATE, T25
Part Number:
Desc:
TBD
Notes:
1. Material: Brady B-8115B or approved equivalent
A. BASE MATERIAL, ADHESIVE, INK, AND ANY FINISH OR FACING OVERLAMINATE MATERIAL SHALL SATISFY UL 62368-1
2. Color:
A. Label: Black
B. Text: White
3. Corner Radii: 2.8mm 4x
4. ALL UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES TO BE +/- 0.1 mm
ZEH 24Oct2024
FCC ID: ORV-LST25
IC: 1732B-LST25
Input: 24VDC / 2.5A
Lightspeed Technologies, Inc.
800.732.8999
MODEL: T25
Made in Thailand
 77.5 mm
 2
1.
6
m
m